40

37
58
121
224

141
230

228

18
227

154

PERCENTAGE OF

42

38
65
132
237

17
151
267

27

32

GANESHKHIND,
PUNE 411 007
WEDNESDAY 10 AUGUST 2022

SAVITRIBAI

150

39
67
136

23
161

31

36

PASSING

SAVITRIBAI

PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY

CONFIDENTIAL
WEDNESDAY 10 AUGUST 2022

RESULT OF THE DIPLOMA COURSE

THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES ARE DECLARED AS SUCCESSFUL :-

IN

CYBER LAWS EXAM.HELD

FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION

14
43
73
142

24
173

53

60

: 38.

FIRST CLASS

IN APRIL 2022

16 22 25 26 28
44 48 49 50 51
76 78 80 82 103
147 153 155 157 198
HIGHER SECOND CLASS
47 84 95 106 108
174 176 178 179 208
SECOND CLASS
96 107 109 163 182
PASS CLASS
68 111 112 119 177
PASSES
28
DIRECTOR

BOARD OF EXAM.& EVALU.

30
56
114
211

131
215

195

196

35
57
117
217

133
218

210

206

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY

PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY

SUMMARY STATISTICS

RESULT OF THE DIPLOMA COURSE

1. NO.OF CANDIDATES REGISTERED

2. NO.OF TOTAL ABSENT CANDIDATES

3. NO.OF CANDIDATES APPEARED

4. NO.OF PASSED CANDIDATES

IN

CYBER LAWS EXAM.HELD

IN APRIL 2022

IN FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION

256

98



. IN FIRST CLASS : 46

1. IN HIGHER SECOND CLASS : 24
1v. IN SECOND CLASS : 12
V. IN PASS CLASS : 12
VI. PASSES : 1
5. NO.OF FAILED CANDIDATES : 173
6. NO.OF CANDIDATES IN RESERVE : 0
7. PERCENTAGE OF PASSING (FOR APPEARED ONLY) : 38.28
GANESHKHIND, DIRECTOR
PUNE 411 007 BOARD OF EXAM.& EVALU.

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY



