## SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY

## CONFIDENTIAL WEDNESDAY 10 AUGUST 2022

\_\_\_\_\_\_

RESULT	OF	THE	DIPLOMA	COURSE	IN	CYBER	LAWS	EXAM.HELD	IN	APRIL	2022	

THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES ARE DECLARED AS SUCCESSFUL :-

FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION

40	42	150								
FIRST CLASS										
2	3	6	14	16	22	25	26	28	30	35
37	38	39	43	44	48	49	50	51	56	57
58	65	67	73	76	78	80	82	103	114	117
121	132	136	142	147	153	155	157	198	211	217
224	237									
			Н	IGHER S	ECOND C	LASS				
5	17	23	24	47	84	95	106	108	131	133
141	151	161	173	174	176	178	179	208	215	218
230	267									
				SECO	ND CLAS	S				
8	27	31	53	96	107	109	163	182	195	210
228										
PASS CLASS										
18	32	36	60	68	111	112	119	177	196	206
227										

PASSES

154

PERCENTAGE OF PASSING : 38.28

GANESHKHIND,
PUNE 411 007
WEDNESDAY 10 AUGUST 2022

DIRECTOR

BOARD OF EXAM.& EVALU.

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY

## SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY

## SUMMARY STATISTICS

RESULT OF THE DIPLOMA COURSE IN CYBER LAWS EXAM.HELD IN APRIL 2022

1. NO.OF CANDIDATES REGISTERED : 271

2. NO.OF TOTAL ABSENT CANDIDATES : 15

3. NO.OF CANDIDATES APPEARED : 256

4. NO.OF PASSED CANDIDATES : 98

I. IN FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION : 3

	II.	IN FIRST CLASS	:	46
	III.	IN HIGHER SECOND CLASS	:	24
	IV.	IN SECOND CLASS	:	12
	V.	IN PASS CLASS	:	12
	VI.	PASSES	:	1
5.	NO.OF FAILED CANDIDATE	:	173	
6.	NO.OF CANDIDATES IN RE	:	0	
7.	PERCENTAGE OF PASSING	:	38.28	

GANESHKHIND, PUNE 411 007 DIRECTOR

BOARD OF EXAM.& EVALU.

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY